11.01.63. Grindelwald

course length: 2350 m
vertical drop: 605 m
number of gates: 44

course setter: Arnold Glatthard

weather: foggy (till bib 15) and snowing
visibility: low
snow: soft
started: 59-13
finished: 50
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. Barbara Henneberger

. Traudl Hecher
. Edith Zimmerman

. Annie Famose
. Christine Terraillon

. Christl Staffner
. Erika Netzer

. Terese Obrecht
. Marianne Jahn

Tanya Heald

Christine Goitschel
Linda Crutchfield
Edith Kainz

Inge Jochum

Patrizia Duroy de Blicqui

Kathinka Frisk

Madelaine Bochatay

Ruth Adolf

Lidia Barbieri-Sacconaghi
Gertraud Gaber-Ehrenfried
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SWE
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Downhill, women
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2.40.51
2.41.06

2.43.24
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2.44.66

2.45.10
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2.45.55
2.45.66

2.46.01

2.46.45
2.46.47
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2.47.04
2.47.12
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21. Ulli Messerschmidt FRG 2.47.18

22. Giustinna Demetz ITA 2.48.06
23. Inge Senoner ITA 2.48.13
24. Hermine Both AUT
and Buergl Faerbinger FRG 2.48.18
26. Francoise Gay SUl 2.49.52
DNS:

Christl Haas AUT (injured),

Traudl Eder AUT (injured)
DNF:

Pia Riva ITA (3),

Patricia Murphy GBR,

Divina Galica GBR,

Jane Gissing GBR,
*
SFW

finishes its report with 45 seconds (from 2:20 minutes onwards) highlights of runs of
Obrecht, Hecher, and Henneberger

available at

https://media.zem.ch/01WS/1963/SFW_1049.mp4#t=0,187

+

UFA-Wochenschau Nr. 338/1963

has just 10 seconds (from 9:40 till 9:50 minutes) of Henneberger’s winning run
available at

https://www.filmothek.bundesarchiv.de/video/584528

+

A few seconds more are offered by British Pathe

at

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=VZ-cR5VXrUM
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